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WVCC Venue Rental Hourly Rates   
Effective January 1st 2013 
 

 

Room Commercial Private Adult 
Non-Profit 

Senior 
Non-Profit 

Youth 
Non-Profit 

Child 
Non-Profit 

 
Partial Atrium 
South 

 
$83.70 

 
$62.75 

 
$41.85 

 
$35.55 

 
$29.30 

 
$25.13 

 
Lily Lee Spirit 
Room 
Fri & Sat 
Afternoon & 
Evening 

 
$65.00 
$120.00  

 
$48.60 
$80.00  

 
$32.40 
n/a 

 
$27.50 
n/a 

 
$22.70 
n/a 

 
$19.50 
n/a 

 
Ocean Room 
 

 
$65.00 
 

 
$48.60 
 

 
$32.40 
 

 
$27.50 
 

 
$22.70 
 

 
$19.50 
 

 
Cedar 

 
$65.00 

 
$48.60 
 

 
$32.40 
 

 
$27.50 
 

 
$22.70 
 

 
$19.50 
 

 
Sports Gym  
½ Sports Gym 

 
$104.00 
$52.00 

 
$78.00 
$39.00 

 
$52.00 
$26.00 

 
$44.20 
$22.10 

 
$36.40 
$18.20 

 
$31.20 
$15.60 

 
Music Hall 

 
$120.00 

 
$90.00 

 
$60.00 

 
$51.00 

 
$42.00 

 
$36.00 

 
Mountain Room 

 
$52.00 

 
$39.00 

 
$26.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$18.20 

 
$15.60 

Dance/Fit. 
Studio 

 
$52.00 

 
$39.00 

 
$26.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$18.20 

 
$15.60 

 
Arts Studio 

 
$52.00 

 
$39.00 

 
$26.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$18.20 

 
$15.60 

Childminding  $39.00 $29.25 $19.50 $16.50 $13.70 $11.70 

Children’s Ctr $39.00 $29.25 $19.50 $16.50 $13.70 $11.70 

*Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes. 
 

Rate Categories 

Commercial 
Profit oriented Individuals and Businesses who intend to sell a product/service or attract/reward customers.  

Private 
Individuals, Groups, Organizations and Businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not 
commercially driven and whose purpose includes: recognition, celebration, recreation and/or fundraising.  

Non-Profit:  Community Groups and Organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have 
a profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown to the Event Coordinator handling the 
booking. Age related subsidies available for this category. 

 
WVCC Venue Rental Capacity & Seating 
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Please note the room capacities are for safety purposes and are enforceable.  

Room Size 
(Sq. Ft.) 

Standing 
Maximum 
Capacity 

Theatre 
Maximum 
Capacity 

Meeting & 
Dining 

Maximum 
Capacity 

Classroom 
Maximum 
Capacity 

Lily Lee Spirit 
Room 

1700 170 130 90 60 

Partial Atrium 
South 

1241 120 100 90 50 

Ocean Room 992 85 65 50 30 

Dance & 
Fitness Studio 

1013 85 65 40 35 

Arts Studio 1080 70 
Art tables 

remain in the 
room 

50 40 25 

Mountain 
Room 

415 14 
Table remains in 

the room 

n/a 14 n/a 

Cedar Room 731 30 
Tables remain in 

the room 

30 30 30 

Sports Gym 5200 600 Sports Activities Only 

½ Sports Gym 2600 200 Sports Activities Only 

Music Hall 2500 278 200 150 75 
 

WVCC Audio Visual & Equipment Rental Rates 
All equipment rentals must be reserved at the time of booking 

Overhead Projector $35 

Microphone & Cable (for rooms with built in Sound Systems, Spirit, Ocean, Atrium, Dance & Fit.) 

$15 

Flip Charts & Pens (Please pick up markers at front desk) $25 

White Board & Pens (Please pick up markers and shammy at front desk) $10 

Rolling Bulletin Board $5 

Screen $10 

Podium $10 

Wireless Internet No charge 

Flat screen Televisions (Cedar and Mountain Rooms only) No charge  
*Please bring your own adaptor to connect your laptop for presentations if you are using an 
Apple computer 

 


