

WVCC Venue Rental Hourly Rates

Effective January 1st 2013

Room	Commercial	Private	Adult Non-Profit	Senior Non-Profit	Youth Non-Profit	Child Non-Profit
Partial Atrium South	\$83.70	\$62.75	\$41.85	\$35.55	\$29.30	\$25.13
Lily Lee Spirit Room Fri & Sat Afternoon & Evening	\$65.00 \$120.00	\$48.60 \$80.00	\$32.40 n/a	\$27.50 n/a	\$22.70 n/a	\$19.50 n/a
Ocean Room	\$65.00	\$48.60	\$32.40	\$27.50	\$22.70	\$19.50
Cedar	\$65.00	\$48.60	\$32.40	\$27.50	\$22.70	\$19.50
Sports Gym ½ Sports Gym	\$104.00 \$52.00	\$78.00 \$39.00	\$52.00 \$26.00	\$44.20 \$22.10	\$36.40 \$18.20	\$31.20 \$15.60
Music Hall	\$120.00	\$90.00	\$60.00	\$51.00	\$42.00	\$36.00
Mountain Room	\$52.00	\$39.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$18.20	\$15.60
Dance/Fit. Studio	\$52.00	\$39.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$18.20	\$15.60
Arts Studio Childminding	\$52.00 \$39.00	\$39.00 \$29.25	\$26.00 \$19.50	\$22.00 \$16.50	\$18.20 \$13.70	\$15.60 \$11.70
Children's Ctr	\$39.00	\$29.25	\$19.50	\$16.50	\$13.70	\$11.70

^{*}Rates are subject to West Vancouver District Bylaw changes.

Rate Categories

Commercial

Profit oriented Individuals and Businesses who intend to sell a product/service or attract/reward customers.

Private

Individuals, Groups, Organizations and Businesses whose activities are private in nature, are not commercially driven and whose purpose includes: recognition, celebration, recreation and/or fundraising.

Non-Profit: Community Groups and Organizations that are a registered society or charity and do not have a profit-making mandate. Proof of non-profit status must be shown to the Event Coordinator handling the booking. Age related subsidies available for this category.

WVCC Venue Rental Capacity & Seating



Please note the	room capa	cities are for safety	purposes and	I are enfo <mark>rce</mark> ab	ole.
Room	Size (Sq. Ft.)	Standing Maximum Capacity	Theatre Maximum Capacity	Meeting & Dining Maximum Capacity	Classroom Maximum Capacity
Lily Lee Spirit Room	1700	170	130	90	60
Partial Atrium South	1241	120	100	90	50
Ocean Room	992	85	65	50	30
Dance & Fitness Studio	1013	85	65	40	35
Arts Studio	1080	70 Art tables remain in the room	50	40	25
Mountain Room	415	14 Table remains in the room	n/a	14	n/a
Cedar Room	731	30 Tables remain in the room	30	30	30
Sports Gym	5200	600	Sports	Activities	Only
1/2 Sports Gym	2600	200	Sports	Activities	Only
Music Hall	2500	278	200	150	75

WVCC Audio Visual & Equipment Rental Rates

Al	l equipment	t renta	Is must	be reserved	l at t	he i	time of	booking	
----	-------------	---------	---------	-------------	--------	------	---------	---------	--

Overhead Projector \$35

Microphone & Cable (for rooms with built in Sound Systems, Spirit, Ocean, Atrium, Dance & Fit.) \$15

Flip Charts & Pens (Please pick up markers at front desk) \$25

White Board & Pens (Please pick up markers and shammy at front desk) \$10

Rolling Bulletin Board \$5

Screen \$10

Podium \$10

Wireless Internet No charge

Flat screen Televisions (Cedar and Mountain Rooms only) No charge

*Please bring your own adaptor to connect your laptop for presentations if you are using an Apple computer

